

CNR:- WBJP01-000523-2023

Order No- 19

Dated- 01.03.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD & filing W/O by Respondent Nos.1 & 2.
As per resolution the members of Local Bar Association, Jalpaiguri have not participated in daily proceedings today.
As such, case is adjourned.
Fix 05.04.2025 for SR/AD & filing W/O by Respondent Nos.1 & 2.
Stay order is extended till next date.
Requisites afresh in the meantime.

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri